HORARIO DE DIVULGAGAO: _ :

COPA PARANA DE KART 2013 1a ETAPA - CVEL

CADETE/MIRIM

1o TREINO LIVRE - PCK/PMK
Practice (30:00 Time)

KARTODROMO DELCI DAMIAN 1,200 Km
16/703/2013 08:35-

N
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 52.695 +0.382 8:57:02.041 20 53.066 +0.130 8:59:43.932
(113) PEDRO LUCA TONET DE LARA 15 52.596 +0.283 8:57:54.637 21 53.338 +0.402 9:00:37.270
1 54.961 +3.204 8:41:46.955 16 54.161 +1.848 8:58:48.798 22 53.440 +0.504 9:01:30.710
2 53.928 +2171 8:42:40.883 17 - 8:59:41.111 23 54.251 +1.315 9:02:24.961
3 53.480 +1.723 8:43:34.363 18 52.725 +0.412 9:00:33.836 24 53.541 +0.605 9:03:18.502
4 52.875 +1.118 8:44:27.238 19 52.405 +0.092 9:01:26.241 25 53.264 +0.328 9:04:11.766
5 52.927 +1.170 8:45:20.165 20 52.429 +0.116 9:02:18.670 26 53.083 +0.147 9:05:04.849
6 52.582 +0.825 8:46:12.747 21 53.048 +0.735 9:03:11.718 27 53.771 +0.835 9:05:58.620
7 2:10.433 +1:18.676 8:48:23.180 22 52.457 +0.144 9:04:04.175 28 1:41.439 +48.503 9:07:40.059
8 52.787 +1.030 8:49:15.967 23 53.909 +1.596 9:04:58.084 29 53.140 +0.204 9:08:33.199
9 52.383 +0.626 8:50:08.350 24 53.346 +1.033 9:05:51.430 30 - 9:09:26.135
10 52.432 +0.675 8:51:00.782 25 52.887 +0.574 9:06:44.317 31 53.093 +0.157 9:10:19.228
11 52.227 +0.470 8:51:53.009 26 52.841 +0.528 9:07:37.158
12 1:35.792 +44.035 8:53:28.801 27 53.616 +1.303 9:08:30.774 (44) LEONARDO ALVES SAROLLI
13 54.016 +2.259 8:54:22.817 1 57.135 +4.154 8:41:56.890
14 1:41.942 +50.185 8:56:04.759 (14) DIOGO WEBBER 2 55.843 +2.862 8:42:52.733
15 52.218 +0.461 8:56:56.977 1 56.190 +3.872 8:41:50.641 3 54.963 +1.982 8:43:47.696
16 51.830 +0.073 8:57:48.807 2 1:44.639 +52.321 8:43:35.280 4 55.248 +2.267 8:44:42.944
17 51.901 +0.144 8:58:40.708 3 54.946 +2.628 8:44:30.226 5 54.570 +1.589 8:45:37.514
18 51.988 +0.231 8:59:32.696 4 54.478 +2.160 8:45:24.704 6 1:30.318 +37.337 8:47:07.832
19 - 9:00:24.453 5 55.130 +2.812 8:46:19.834 7 54.622 +1.641 8:48:02.454
6 54.282 +1.964 8:47:14.116 8 54.497 +1.516 8:48:56.951
(38) JOSE LUIZ MUGGIATI NETO 7 53.958 +1.640 8:48:08.074 9 54.481 +1.500 8:49:51.432
1 58.013 +5.720 8:41:55.141 8 53.457 +1.139 8:49:01.531 10 54.027 +1.046 8:50:45.459
2 57.033 +4.740 8:42:52.174 9 53.344 +1.026 8:49:54.875 1 53.794 +0.813 8:51:39.253
3 55.684 +3.391 8:43:47.858 10 53.269 +0.951 8:50:48.144 12 53.932 +0.951 8:52:33.185
4 54.759 +2.466 8:44:42.617 u 53.105 +0.787 8:51:41.249 13 55.272 +2.291 8:53:28.457
5 1:33.959 +41.666 8:46:16.576 12 52.878 +0.560 8:52:34.127 14 54.096 +1.115 8:54:22.553
6 54.012 +1.719 8:47:10.588 13 55.028 +2.710 8:53:29.155 15 54.065 +1.084 8:55:16.618
7 53.578 +1.285 8:48:04.166 14 3:29.270 +2:36.952 8:56:58.425 16 53.561 +0.580 8:56:10.179
8 53.219 +0.926 8:48:57.385 15 53.301 +0.983 8:57:51.726 17 53.445 +0.464 8:57:03.624
9 53.603 +1.310 8:49:50.988 16 53.113 +0.795 8:58:44.839 18 53.410 +0.429 8:57:57.034
10 53.257 +0.964 8:50:44.245 17 52.992 +0.674 8:59:37.831 19 53.448 +0.467 8:58:50.482
1 2:44.123 +1:51.830 8:53:28.368 18 53.719 +1.401 9:00:31.550 20 53.257 +0.276 8:59:43.739
12 54.463 +2.170 8:54:22.831 19 53.291 +0.973 9:01:24.841 21 53.255 +0.274 9:00:36.994
13 53.150 +0.857 8:55:15.981 20 54.228 +1.910 9:02:19.069 22 1:39.351 +46.370 9:02:16.345
14 53.199 +0.906 8:56:09.180 21 53.274 +0.956 9:03:12.343 23 54.145 +1.164 9:03:10.490
15 52.781 +0.488 8:57:01.961 22 53.537 +1.219 9:04:05.880 24 53.404 +0.423 9:04:03.894
16 52.550 +0.257 8:57:54.511 23 52.930 +0.612 9:04:58.810 25 53.968 +0.987 9:04:57.862
17 53.862 +1.569 8:58:48.373 24 53.223 +0.905 9:05:52.033 26 53.718 +0.737 9:05:51.580
18 52.995 +0.702 8:59:41.368 25 53.235 +0.917 9:06:45.268 27 54.500 +1.519 9:06:46.080
19 52.636 +0.343 9:00:34.004 26 53.588 +1.270 9:07:38.856 28 53.237 +0.256 9:07:39.317
20 1:41.078 +48.785 9:02:15.082 27 - 9:08:31.174 29 - 9:08:32.298
21 57.163 +4.870 9:03:12.245 28 36.109 -16.209 9:09:07.283 30 53.068 +0.087 9:09:25.366
22 53.184 +0.891 9:04:05.429 29 53.226 +0.908 9:10:00.509 31 53.339 +0.358 9:10:18.705
23 53.249 +0.956 9:04:58.678 .
24 52.822 +0.529 9:05:51.500 (19) JOAQO PEDO SANTOS (28) LUIZ GUILHERME CEZAROTTO
25 53.965 +1.672 9:06:45.465 1 57.933 +4.997 8:41:55.170 1 55.977 +2.367 8:44:02.425
26 53.227 +0.934 9:07:38.692 2 57.054 +4.118 8:42:52.224 2 55.576 +1.966 8:44:58.001
27 R 9:08:30.985 3 1:04.988 +12.052 8:43:57.212 3 41.077 -12.533 8:45:39.078
28 53.373 +1.080 9:09:24.358 4 38.469 -14.467 8:44:35.681 4 54.942 +1.332 8:46:34.020
5 54.996 +2.060 8:45:30.677 5 55.015 +1.405 8:47:29.035
(66) CELSO AUGUSTO BRINKER 6 55.035 +2.099 8:46:25.712 6 55.131 +1.521 8:48:24.166
1 56.242 +3.929 8:41:50.372 7 1:41.991 +49.055 8:48:07.703 7 54.336 +0.726 8:49:18.502
2 1:03.355 +11.042 8:42:53.727 8 53.734 +0.798 8:49:01.437 8 2:19.983 +1:26.373 8:51:38.485
3 54521 +2.208 8:43:48.248 9 54.158 +1.222 8:49:55.595 9 54.323 +0.713 8:52:32.808
4 4:18.780 +3:26.467 8:48:07.028 10 53.604 +0.668 8:50:49.199 10 55.862 +2.252 8:53:28.670
5 53.868 +1.555 8:49:00.896 1 53.371 +0.435 8:51:42.570 1 1:03.913 +10.303 8:54:32.583
6 53.433 +1.120 8:49:54.329 12 53.399 +0.463 8:52:35.969 12 2:27.788 +1:34.178 8:57:00.371
7 53.394 +1.081 8:50:47.723 13 53.871 +0.935 8:53:29.840 13 54.028 +0.418 8:57:54.399
8 53.279 +0.966 8:51:41.002 14 54.102 +1.166 8:54:23.942 14 54.900 +1.290 8:58:49.299
9 52.769 +0.456 8:52:33.771 15 53.652 +0.716 8:55:17.594 15 - 8:59:42.909
10 55.544 +3.231 8:53:29.315 16 53.269 +0.333 8:56:10.863 16 38.480 -15.130 9:00:21.389
1 53.607 +1.294 8:54:22.922 17 53.008 +0.072 8:57:03.871 17 1:44.425 +50.815 9:02:05.814
12 53.303 +0.990 8:55:16.225 18 53.493 +0.557 8:57:57.364 18 54.445 +0.835 9:03:00.259
13 53.121 +0.808 8:56:00.346 19 53.502 +0.566 8:58:50.866 19 1:15.956 +22.346 9:04:16.215
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HORARIO DE DIVULGAGAO: _ :

COPA PARANA DE KART 2013 1a ETAPA - CVEL

CADETE/MIRIM

1o TREINO LIVRE - PCK/PMK
Practice (30:00 Time)

KARTODROMO DELCI DAMIAN 1,200 Km
16/703/2013 08:35-

I
o B

NN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
20 56.703 +3.093 9:05:12.918
21 54.196 +0.586 9:06:07.114
22 53.995 +0.385 9:07:01.109
23 53.756 +0.146 9:07:54.865
24 39.631 -13.979 9:08:34.496
(26) FRANCISCO SMARCZEWSKI NETO
1 1:00.024 +4.623 8:44:24.311
2 59.167 +3.766 8:45:23.478
3 58.909 +3.508 8:46:22.387
4 58.252 +2.851 8:47:20.639
5 58.638 +3.237 8:48:19.277
6 57.661 +2.260 8:49:16.938
7 59.003 +3.602 8:50:15.941
8 2:41.970 +1:46.569 8:52:57.911
9 57.446 +2.045 8:53:55.357
10 57.357 +1.956 8:54:52.714
11 57.470 +2.069 8:55:50.184
12 56.692 +1.291 8:56:46.876
13 56.589 +1.188 8:57:43.465
14 56.441 +1.040 8:58:39.906
15 56.470 +1.069 8:59:36.376
16 56.742 +1.341 9:00:33.118
17 55.834 +0.433 9:01:28.952
18 55.987 +0.586 9:02:24.939
19 - 9:03:20.340
20 55.454 +0.053 9:04:15.794
21 58.559 +3.158 9:05:14.353
22 55.537 +0.136 9:06:09.890
23 55.540 +0.139 9:07:05.430
24 55.609 +0.208 9:08:01.039
25 55.504 +0.103 9:08:56.543
26 55.613 +0.212 9:09:52.156
27 56.139 +0.738 9:10:48.295
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